AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

26 1.00   ₹24,000.00₹0.00₹24,000.00PET CT SCAN WHOLE BODY

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

DINESH

₹90,413.00 

₹22,600.00 

₹ 67,813.00

₹ 42,813.00

Sixty-Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Thirteen Only